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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
paN

09148306
1238341
9148306
9148306

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
EPS
TRISCAN
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FACET
METZGER

Kurbelwellensensor

0902089
1953266
154518921
18921
18921
90266
902089
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